3/7/22, 11:38 AM NGO Darpan

KURSATH FOUNDATION

Unique Id of VO/NGO	UP/2022/0308176
DARPAN Reg. Date	07-03-2022

Registration Details

Registered With	Registrar of Societies
Type of NGO	Registered Societies (Non-Government)
Registration No	HAR/13329/2021-2022
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available
Copy of Pan Card	Available
Act name	KURSATH FOUNDATION
City of Registration	HARDOI
State of Registration	UTTAR PRADESH
Date of Registration (Society / Trust / Entity)	21-02-2022

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
Prativendra Singh	President	Available	Available
Shishupal Prajapati	Secretary	Available	Available
MUKESH KUMAR	Treasurer	Available	Available
Deepa Devi	Board Member	Available	Available
Alok Kumar Singh	Chief Executive Officer	Available	Available

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues	Education & Literacy
Operational Area-States	UTTAR PRADESH
Operational Area-District	UTTAR PRADESH->Hardoi

FCRA details

3/7/22, 11:38 AM NGO Darpan

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.	
Not Available	Not Available	

Details of Achievements

Education, Support Service, Community Development, Education

Source of Funds

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Not Specified	Any Other	2021-2022	Not Specified	We have not received any fund for this year. Individual donation was collected and was expend for the various small activities like arrange conference and awareness of Covid-19 and vaccination programme

Contact Details

Address	MOHALLA-AZAD NAGAR TOWN
City	HARDOI
State	UTTAR PRADESH
Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	8800463937
Website Url	Not Available
E-mail	Kursathym(at)gmail[dot]com
Last modified on	05-03-2022

3/7/22, 11:38 AM NGO Darpan